Current part is item(5) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshequi pnent. com
SECTION I TM 9-2320-365-24P

12— 13

1l

1605A-1C

FIGURE 182. REAR STABILIZER BAR

Current part is item(5) on diagram Available at www oshkoshequi pment.com



Current part is item(5) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshequi pnent. com

SECTION I TM 9-2320-365-24P

@ @ G Q) ®) ®)
ITEM  SMR PART DESCRIPTION AND

NO CODE  CAGEC NUMBER USABLE ON CODE (UOC) QTY

GROUP 1605: TORQUE,RADIUS,AND
STABILIZER RODS

FIG.182 REAR STABILIZER BAR

1 PAOZZ 19207 12414551-124 BOLT,MACHINE M20 X 1.5 X 110....... 2
2 PAOZzZ 19207 12417963-014 WASHER,FLAT . - . i 2
3 PAOZZ 19207 12419029 WASHER,FLAT M35. . ... .o 4
4 PAOZZ 81860 25951-1 MOUNT ,RESILIENT . . . oo oo - 4
5 PAOZZ 19207 12419026 BUSHING,SLEEVE . . . .. oo oo 2
6 PAOZzZ 19207 12414308-027 NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EX M20 X 1.5...... 4
7 PAOZZ 19207 12419032 BRACKET,DOUBLE ANGL . ... ... oo 2
8 PAOZz 81860 25952-1 MOUNT ,RESILIENT . . . ..o oo a 2
9 PAOZZ 19207 12414307-088 SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H M12X1.5X100.... 4
10 PAOZz 19207 12378772 BRACKET,DOUBLE ANGL . ... ... .. ... -. 2
11 PAOZZ 19207 12414551-126 SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H M20 X 1.5 X 2
120, S W . e
12 PAOZZ 19207 12417652 BAR,STABILIZER. . ... i 1
13 PAOZzZ 19207 12378806 -BUSHING,STABILIZER. - . . . . ..o ... 2
14 PAOZZ 19207 12414308-021 NUT,SELF-LOCKING,EX M12 X 1.5...... 4

END OF FIGURE

182-1
Current part is item(5) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshequi pnent. com



